
Schützengau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2014
FITA im Freien
vom 1.6.2014 in Bürstadt

6.10.10 - Recurve Herrenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Forster, Pascal 1984 9120 SV Eberstadt 285 301 12   3 586
  2. Hagelüken, Lorenz 1992 9120 SV Eberstadt 282 297   8   4 579
  3. Najorka, Lars 1979 9101 PSG Darmstadt 289 286   7   5 575
  4. Ott, Carsten 1975 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 282 250   7   4 532
  5. Kleine, Andreas 1977 9232 BC Babenhausen 227 250   6   2 477
  6. Löffler, Stephan 1976 9108 SV Seeheim 236 200   2   0 436
  7. Kauffels, Richard 1990 9120 SV Eberstadt 177 251   3   1 428
  8. Wollenhaupt, Heiko 1969 9101 PSG Darmstadt 189 199   1   0 388
  9. Bahro, Sven 1988 9120 SV Eberstadt 196 186   3   1 382
10. Jäger, Axel 1990 9120 SV Eberstadt 183 150   3   0 333

6.10.11 - Recurve Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Benz, Veronika 1989 9120 SV Eberstadt 286 278   6   3 564
  2. Stroot, Stefanie 1978 9232 BC Babenhausen 231 244   6   1 475
  3. Tröger, Kelly 1990 9433 PBC Bürstadt 208 144   2   0 352

6.10.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Knöll, Marius 2000 9213 SV Münster 240 236   6   0 476
  2. Kraus, Pascal 2001 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 215 177   1   0 392

6.10.21 - Recurve Schülerkl. A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Tron, Kimberley 2001 9505 SPS Walldorf 207 240   5   1 447
  2. Löffler, Selina 2001 9108 SV Seeheim 231 209   2   0 440
  3. Jürgensen, Malina 2000 9101 PSG Darmstadt 175 188   2   1 363

6.10.22 - Recurve Schülerkl. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Abels, Marvin 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 260 208   4   1 468
  2. Osterodt, Finn 2003 9101 PSG Darmstadt 214 235   3   0 449
  3. Buchholz, Robin 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 175 174   3   1 349
  4. Grunder, Daniel 2003 9433 PBC Bürstadt 126 95   1   0 221

6.10.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 15 m 15 m 10' X' Total

  1. Del Corona, Louis Josef 2005 9433 PBC Bürstadt 290 0   6   2 290
  2. Dorer, Fionn 2004 9101 PSG Darmstadt 156 0   0   0 156
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6.10.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Sauer, Christian 1998 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 258 277   5   2 535
  2. Petri, Danny Steven 1999 9505 SPS Walldorf 235 229   4   1 464
  3. Lohoff, Nys-Etienne 1997 9120 SV Eberstadt 200 214   1   1 414
  4. Heiler, Jonas 1998 9108 SV Seeheim 195 214   3   0 409
  5. Gilke, Robert 1999 9101 PSG Darmstadt 120 113   1   0 233

6.10.31 - Recurve Jugendkl. /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schreiber, Carina 1998 9108 SV Seeheim 278 272   5   2 550
  2. Wollenhaupt, Sophie 1999 9101 PSG Darmstadt 218 225   4   1 443

6.10.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Hübner, Eric 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 311 281 19   5 592
  2. Brinkmann, Alexander 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 296 273   7   0 569
  3. Reisser, Lukas 1995 9120 SV Eberstadt 293 275   8   1 568
  4. Zöller, Oliver 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 288 263 10   3 551

6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Klein, Gerald 1966 9108 SV Seeheim 280 283   6   1 563
  2. Seidler, Christian 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 265 262   5   2 527
  3. Sobieray, Arndt 1963 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 266 259   6   2 525
  4. Pense, Volker 1966 9120 SV Eberstadt 270 249   6   2 519
  5. Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 276 241   7   2 517
  6. Valentin-Rumpel, Frank 1968 9232 BC Babenhausen 195 176   1   0 371
  7. Kursim, Wolfgang 1960 9505 SPS Walldorf 205 158   2   1 363
  8. Seitz, Peter 1961 9426 SSV Viernheim 209 144   1   0 353

6.10.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Forster, Renate 1954 9120 SV Eberstadt 240 239   6   1 479

6.10.60 - Recurve Seniorenkl./m

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Grohmann, Michael 1953 9108 SV Seeheim 302 286 13   7 588
  2. Schürmanns, Wilfried 1950 9433 PBC Bürstadt 290 268   9   3 558
  3. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 292 251   4   1 543
  4. Worschech, Uwe 1958 9328 KSV Wallbach 263 270   4   2 533
  5. Korffmann, Edmund 1954 9433 PBC Bürstadt 248 255   4   1 503
  6. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 228 225   6   4 453
  7. Jünemann, Ralf 1958 9426 SSV Viernheim 217 230   3   1 447
  8. Knappe, Hugo 1949 9433 PBC Bürstadt 220 216   2   0 436
  9. Flach, Walter 1938 9232 BC Babenhausen 169 168   0   0 337
10. Ott, Karl-Heinz 1952 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 138 161   1   0 299
AK Ruhl, Reinhold 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 501 0   0   0 501
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6.15.10 - Compound Herrenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Glaubrecht, Thomas 1970 9328 KSV Wallbach 346 343 56 19 689
  2. Rauch, Paul 1992 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 344 329 36 14 673
  3. Strubel, Daniel 1991 9433 PBC Bürstadt 333 330 32 14 663
  4. Frychel, Steven 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 327 332 28 13 659
  5. Gröhl, Manuel 1982 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 328 326 29 10 654

6.15.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Warrlich, Simone 1982 9108 SV Seeheim 291 314 11   4 605
  2. Bohl, Julia 1985 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 278 295 13   4 573
  3. Windeck, Cornelia 1971 9101 PSG Darmstadt 285 276   6   1 561

6.15.30 - Compound Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. David, Johanna 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 306 298 15   4 604

6.15.40 - Compound Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Wolf, Alexander 1995 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 215 209   4   0 424

6.15.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schneider, Jörg 1964 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 334 325 28   9 659
  2. Redeker, Thomas 1962 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 328 307 25   8 635
  3. Kaiser, Olaf 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 307 322 20   7 629
  4. Koch, Jürgen 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 313 315 13   3 628
  5. Strubel, Thomas 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 317 294 14   3 611

6.15.60 - Compound Seniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Eich, Hans-Jürgen 1956 9232 BC Babenhausen 333 331 28   7 664
  2. Braun, Klaus-Dieter 1950 9232 BC Babenhausen 321 311 13   4 632
  3. Chalupa, Jürgen 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 306 315 18   8 621
  4. Kuttner, Willi 1942 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 308 313 16   5 621

6.16.10 - Blankbogen offene Klasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Tuchscherer, Ria 1963 9325 SC Hassenroth 271 275   9   1 546
  2. Engel, Markus 1973 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 246 249   3   2 495
  3. Sieber, Roland 1958 9213 SV Münster 236 213   2   0 449
  4. Eidenmüller, Kornelia 1958 9328 KSV Wallbach 223 218   1   0 441
  5. Knöll, Bernhard 1968 9213 SV Münster 216 199   3   2 415
  6. Schumacher, Thomas 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 179 221   2   0 400
  7. Sieber, Nicole 1986 9213 SV Münster 190 198   3   0 388
  8. Wälde, Adelheid 1959 9120 SV Eberstadt 181 185   1   0 366
  9. Hanf, Hans 1959 9426 SSV Viernheim 240 103   2   0 343
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6.16.10 - Blankbogen offene Klasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
40 m 40 m 10' Total

10. Hecht, Sandra 1973 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 152 174   4   1 326
11. Draut, Kim Selina 1992 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 132 169   1   0 301
12. Oerkermann, Hendrik 1970 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 128 112   3   1 240

6.16.20 - Blankbogen Schülerklasse A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Kästner, Kristin 2001 9213 SV Münster 173 149   1   0 322
  2. Vorobyev, Alexander 2001 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 92 136   0   0 228
  3. Noä, Nils 2001 9101 PSG Darmstadt 88 119   0   0 207
  4. Seeberg, Jakob 2001 9101 PSG Darmstadt 109 48   1   0 157

6.16.30 - Blankbogen Jugendklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Petry, Oliver 1999 9213 SV Münster 247 254   6   1 501
  2. Schumacher, Paul 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 252 247   5   1 499
  3. Freibert, Tim 1998 9213 SV Münster 191 180   0   0 371

6.17.95 - Langbogen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Meissner, Axel 1970 9120 SV Eberstadt 135 148   1   0 283
  2. Adrian, Klaus 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 134 138   1   0 272
  3. Eberle, Bernd 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 90 99   0   0 189
  4. Kräling, Thomas 1966 9101 PSG Darmstadt 64 104   0   0 168
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Schützengau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2014
FITA im Freien
vom 1.6.2014 in Bürstadt

6.10.10 - Recurve Herrenklasse
  1. SV Eberstadt 1593 10' 23 X' 8

Forster, Pascal 586
Hagelüken, Lorenz 579
Kauffels, Richard 428

6.10.22 - Recurve Schülerkl. B
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1038 10' 8 X' 2

Abels, Marvin 468
Buchholz, Robin 349
Grunder, Daniel 221

6.10.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl.
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1712 10' 36 X' 8

Hübner, Eric 592
Brinkmann, Alexander 569
Zöller, Oliver 551

6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
  1. SV Seeheim 1678 10' 24 X' 10

Grohmann, Michael 588
Klein, Gerald 563
Seidler, Christian 527

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1578 10' 20 X' 6
Schürmanns, Wilfried 558
Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 517
Korffmann, Edmund 503

AK PSG Groß-Gerau 1497 10' 10 X' 5
Osterod, Wolfgang 543
Ruhl, Reinhold 501
Weicker, Klaus 453
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6.15.10 - Compound Herrenklasse
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1986 10' 93 X' 37

Rauch, Paul 673
Frychel, Steven 659
Gröhl, Manuel 654

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1920 10' 65 X' 24
Strubel, Daniel 663
Kaiser, Olaf 629
Koch, Jürgen 628

  3. BSC Rüsselsheim 1915 10' 71 X' 25
Schneider, Jörg 659
Redeker, Thomas 635
Chalupa, Jürgen 621
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